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AboveArt&Co
Shakayla Davis
(919)-943-1743

Alluring Essentials, llc
Montoya Norfleet
alluringessentials2020@gmail.com

Amaracatering
Wokozi Abbo
Amaracatering21@yahoo.com

Azani Couture Boutique
Amia Bryson
emani1981@gmail.com
(919)-641-3566

Beads & Butter
Sonja Owens
sugarbite807@yahoo.com
(732)-575-8162

Bell Fitness Center
Jeanette Bell
JeanetteBell@Bellfitness.com 
(609)-422-9825

Black Cap Ginger Brew
Charles Freeman
(984)-400-5952

Black Dominion
Michael Posey
www.theblackdominion.com
(336)-456-2042

BlackGold works
Paul Bailey
info.blackgoldworks@gmail.com
(760)-847-4745

Blessed Hands Mobile Massage!
Mario Hemhill
wecare@harmonhomehealthcare.com
(586)-610-4627

Bundts By Brenée
Shalon Maxile
shalon.maxile@gmail.com
(919)-559-6018

CateringbyNicoleM LLC
Nicole Hicks-McNeil
cateringbynicolem@gmail.com
(919)-578-1647

Cherry’s Products LLC
Kayla Cherry 
cherrysproducts22@gmail.com 
(469)-660-6403

DEVOUR
Devour LLC
devournc919@gmail.com
(919)-282-2463

Does Village Creative
Valisia Snipes
dopevillagetees@gmail.com

Evans Paint
Donald Evans
evanspaint@yahoo.com
(919)-423-4941

Flash And Flare Healthy Hair Salon
Marlena Johnson
Flashandflarehair@gmail.com

Kia Patton Realty
Kia Patton
kia@kiapattonrealty.com

Kingdom Village Marketing
Tony Howard
(517)-204-5055

Kinley’s Cookies
McKinley Hemsley
(614)-290-5102

KJ’s Sweet Tooth
Kelyce Johnson
kjsweettooth5@gmail.com

Lamar Borius Photography+Design
Joey Kirk
(910)-317-0311

Lavish Soap Box
Shandra Blount
lavishsoapbox@gmail.com
(919)-632-0520

London’s Sweet Treats
Simone Carter
(857)-334-4655
londonsweettreats@gmail.com



Only Yhwh
Jordan Richardson
only.yhwh24@gmail.com

Noknifebody
Shalondra Greenlee
Greenlee@noknifebody.com
(919) 302-0759

Only YHWH
Jordan Richardson
info@onlyyhwh.com
(919) 510-1436

Onyx Wealth Management
Curtis Byrd
cbyrd@onyxpf.com
(919)-341-8477

Positively Posh
William Graham
(919)-671-1800

Product of Grace
Brittany Reid
info@productofgraceapparelco.com
(919)-280-9474

Purposed x DW
Debralyn White
b.debralyn@gmail.com
(252)-578-1457

Sherrills University / Billionaires 
Barbershop
Marcus Short
Marcus.sbcuniv@gmail.com

SHIABONZart
Shyderia McDaniel
shiabonzart@gmail.com

SunRaeBeads
Ramona Reid
wrharrell663@gmail.com
(919)-710-9804

Star Unlimited Coaching Solutions LLC
Crystalyn Roberts
starunlimitedcoaching@gmail.com
(919)-491-0358

Strap Da Pack
Beverly Goins
strapdapack@gmail.com

Styled By Jasmine Boutique
Jasmine Callender
info@sbjboutique.com

T & Co Realty
Tamara White
Ms.Tamara.white@gmail.com
(919)-423-3083

The Marriage Experiment
Raheem Cousin
(336)-675-4790

Triangle Doulas of Color, LLC
Ste’Keira Shepperson
triangledoulasofcolor@gmail.com
(919)-867-7405

Triangle Project Consultants
 Christy Miller
Triangleprojectconsultants@gmail.com
(919)-930-3059

UneeklyUrs
Darian Bryant
ursuneekly@gmail.com

Veronica Alston
Vlynnalston@gmail.com
(910)-474-9527

Vibrant Aromas
Layla Martin
vibrantaromas.llc@gmail.com
(919)-627-5977

Xavier Gibson Productions
Xavier Gibson
studio@xaviergibsonproductions.org

Zions Books
Susette Oneal
info@zionsbooks.com




